Accounts Payable Voucher Register #R 20-SF

05/22/20 $ ;
MUNSTER REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 05/22/20 $ 4,441.93
TOTAL VOUCHERS CONFIRMED 05/22/20 $ 4,441.93

I hereby certify that each of the above listed vouchers and the invoices or bills
attached thereto, are true and correct and I have audited same in accordance with
IC 5-11-10-1.6.

\
May 22,2020 mﬁmoh« W

Fiscal Officer Q

(IC 5-11-10-2 permits the governing body to sign the Accounts Payable Voucher Register in
lieu of signing each claim the governing body is allowing.)

We have examined the vouchers listed on the foregoing Accounts Payable Voucher
Register, Consisting of 4 pages, and except for the vouchers not allowed as shown on the
Register, such vouchers are allowed in the total amount of S 4,441.93

Approved and confirmed by the Redevelopment Commission of the Town of Munster,
Lake County Indiana, this 1st day of June, 2020 by a vote of in favor and
opposed

Lee Ann Mellon , President

ATTEST:

Wendy Mis, Executive Secretary




FUND

406

FUND SUMMARY - May 22, 2020

DESCRIPTON

REDEVELOPMENT OPERATING

REPORT TOTAL

$

$

AMOUNT

4,441.93

4,441.93




PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES PAGE NUMBER: 1

i S onomzr TSI oy o SR
PAY RUN L16 05/22/20 REG
FUND AMOUNT
101 135,904.42
201 19,121.96
204 41,796.62
247 1,893.74
280 29,774.50
406 3,033.20
601 33,287.68
623 5,860.05

TOTAL REPORT 270,672.17




PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES
DATE: 05/20/2020
TIME: 09:27:34

FUND
101
201
204
247
280
406
601
623

TOWN OF MUNSTER
BENEFIT SUMMARY BY FUND
PAY RUN L16 05/22/20 REG

BENEFIT AMOUNT
65,124.38
10,095.29
14,772.47

825.05
15,878.40
1,408.73
17,190.03

2,736.46

TOTAL REPORT 128,030.81

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: PAYCHKS3
CHECK DATE 05/22/2020




