Accounts Payable Voucher Register #R 20-5F

4,441.93 4,441.93

	05/22/20	\$
MUNSTER REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION	05/22/20	\$
TOTAL VOUCHERS CONFIRMED	05/22/20	\$
I hereby certify that each of the above listed vo attached thereto, are true and correct and I have aud IC 5-11-10-1.6.		
May 22, 2020	Fiscal Officer	Mis
(IC 5-11-10-2 permits the governing body to sign the lieu of signing each claim the governing body is allow	_	icher Register in
We have examined the vouchers listed on the for Register, Consisting of 4 pages, and except for the vo Register, such vouchers are allowed in the total amou	uchers not allowed as	
Approved and confirmed by the Redevelopmen Lake County Indiana, this 1st day of June, 2020 by a opposed		
	Lee Ann Mellon, P	resident
ATTEST:		
Wendy Mis, Executive Secretary		

FUND SUMMARY - May 22, 2020

FUND	DESCRIPTON	AMOUNT
406	REDEVELOPMENT OPERATING	\$ 4,441.93

REPORT TOTAL

4,441.93

PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES DATE: 05/20/2020 TIME: 09:26:09

TOWN OF MUNSTER ORGANIZATION CHARGE SUMMARY BY FUND PAY RUN L16 05/22/20 REG

FUND	AMOUNT
101	135,904.42
201	19,121.96
204	41,796.62
247	1,893.74
280	29,774.50
406	3,033.20
601	33,287.68
623	5,860.05
TOTAL REPORT	270,672.17

PAGE NUMBER: 1 MODULE NUM: PAYCHK63 CHECK DATE 05/22/2020

PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES DATE: 05/20/2020 TIME: 09:27:34

TOWN OF MUNSTER BENEFIT SUMMARY BY FUND PAY RUN L16 05/22/20 REG

FUND	BENEFIT AMOUNT
101	65,124.38
201	10,095.29
204	14,772.47
247	825.05
280	15,878.40
406	1,408.73
601	17,190.03
623	2,736.46
TOTAL REPORT	128,030.81

PAGE NUMBER: 1 MODULE NUM: PAYCHK53 CHECK DATE 05/22/2020